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Barley stripe mosaic virus (BSMV) SRA 19500 Wheat
Barley yellow dwarf virus-mav . .
(BYDV-mav) PSA 26500 SRA 26500 Dlag nostics
Barley yellow dwarf virus-pav

(BYDV-pav) SRA 27500

Brome mosaic virus (BMV) SRA 29300

Cereal yellow dwarf virus-rpv

(CYDV-rpv) SRA 28001

CIawbacFer michiganensis pv SRA 44100

tessellarius (Cmt)

High plains virus (HPV) SRA 17200

Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

Soil-borne wheat mosaic virus

(SBWMV) SRA 42001

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400

Wheat spindle streak mosaic virus |

(WSSMV) SRA 43001 /1

Wheat streak mosaic virus (WSMV) PSA 47001 PSA 47001

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601
Bean ( S oya bea n) Q;Z?:i (r)nn?rsr?cl; vrlr:zz éﬁr\l/\i/lr\é)s PSA 23203 SRA 23203 1SK 23203
. . PSA 46000 SRA 46000
Diagnostics (BCMV)
Bean pod mottle virus (BPMV) PSA 46400 SRA 46400
Cowpea mosaic virus (CPMV) SRA 24200
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
'(m[s’i‘/t)'ens necrotic spot virus PSA20500 SRA 20500  ISK 20500
Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600
Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Southern bean mosaic virus
" (SBMV) SRA 24100
Soybean mosaic virus (SMV) SRA 33300
Soybean vein necrosis virus (SVNV) SRA 43200
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA57400 SRA57400 ISK57400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Tomato aspermy virus (TAV) SRA 37001
Tomato ringspot virus (TORSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) ~ PSA39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.atzlabs.com www.lifetechindia.com
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Acidovorax avenae(Aa)

Barley yellow dwarf virus-pav (BYDV-pav)
Cereal yellow dwarf virus-rpv (CYDV-rpv)
Brome mosaic virus (BMV)

Corn stunt spiroplasma (Css)

High plains virus (HPV)

Johnson grass mosaic virus (JgMV)

Maize chlorotic mottle virus (MCMV)
Maize dwarf mosaic virus (MDMV)
Maize stripe virus (MSpV)

Maize white line mosaic virus (MWLMV)
Pantoea stewartii (Pstew)

Sugarcane mosaic virus (SCMV)

Wheat streak mosaic virus (WSMV)

Barley stripe mosaic virus (BSMV)
Barley yellow dwarf virus -mav (BYDV-
mav)

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)
Maize mosaic virus (MMV)

Maize streak virus (MSV)

Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV)
Tobacco streak virus (TSV)
Potyvirus group test (Poty)

Wheat spindle streak mosaic virus
(WSSMV)

PSA 52000

PSA 47001

PSA 26500
PSA 44501

PSA 64001
PSA 25500
PSA 27200

BRA 41900
SRA 27500
SRA 28001
SRA 29300
SRA 16000
SRA 17200
SRA 18300
SRA 17002
SRA 18000
SRA 17300
SRA 18200
SRA 52000
SRA 18100
PSA 47001

SRA 19500
SRA 26500

SRA 44501
SRA 18900
SRA 18800
SRA 64001
SRA 25500
SRA 27200

SRA 43001

Q agdia

Corn
Diagnostics

ISK 17002
ISK 18000

ISK 44501

ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Sugarcane
Diagnostics

. EUSA
~ Cotton  Pathoscreen Reagent Set
Tobacco streak virus
(TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Xanthomonas (Xan) BRA 14600

Fusarium oxysporum f.
sp. Vasinfectum (FOV4)

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.atzlabs.com

PSA 27200

ACS 19700

Maize dwarf mosaic virus (MDMV)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)
Sugarcane bacilliform virus (SCBV)
Sugarcane mosaic virus (SCMV)

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

SRA18000  ISK 18000
SRA 27200  ISK 27200
SRA 72200
SRA 18100

Cotton Diagnostics

www.lifetechindia.com
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- Feldcops  EUSA
- Potato  Pathoscreen Reagent Set
Clavibacter

michiganensis subsp. sepedonicus SRA 70002
(Cms)

Eg;tobactenum atrosepticum (Pa SRA 80003
Potato leafroll virus (PLRV) PSA 30002  SRA 30002
Potato virus A (PVA) PSA60000  SRA 60000
Potato virus M (PVM) PSA50000  SRA 50000
Potato virus S (PVS) PSA 40000  SRA 40000
Potato virus X (PVX) PSA 10000  SRA 10000
Potato virus Y (PVY) PSA20001  SRA 20001

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV)
Andean potato latent virus (APLV)
Impatiens necrotic spot virus
(INSV)

Potato acuba mosaic virus
(PAMV)

Potato latent virus (PotLV)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)
Potato virus T (PVT)

Potato virus V (PVV)

Tobacco streak virus (TSV)
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV)

Ralstonia (Pseudomonas) solanac
earum (RS)

PSA 87601

PSA 20500

PSA 27200

PSA 25500
PSA 39300

PSP 33900

SRA 87601
SRA 40200

SRA 20500

SRA 21000

SRA 40501
SRA 27200
SRA 40100
SRA 10100
SRA 25500
SRA 39300

SRP 33900

ISK 40000
ISK 10000
ISK' 20001

ISK' 20500

ISK 27200

ISK 39300
ISK 33900

Q agdia

Potato
Diagnostics

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Sweet
Potato e EroRs i I EsA
Diagnostics  MMMMSHECtRGISto NN [FSinGAcieEt] Ressettset
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501  ISK 44501
Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA27200 SRA27200 ISK 27200
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA57400 SRA57400 ISK57400
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500

www.atzlabs.com

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.lifetechindia.com
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Barley stripe mosaic virus (BSMV) SRA 19500 Sorghum
Brome mosaic virus (BMV) SRA 29300

Maize dwarf mosaic virus (MDMV) SRA 18000  ISK 18000

Maize streak virus (MSV) SRA 18800

Maize stripe virus (MSpV) SRA 17300

Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV)  PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500
Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600
Tobacco Potato virus Y (PVY) PSA20001 SRA20001  ISK 20001
. . Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Dlagnostlcs Tobacco etch virus (TEV) PSA49501 SRA 49501  ISK 49500
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Tomato black ring virus (TBRV)
Tomato ringspot virus (TORSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

Pectobacterium atrosepticum (Patro) SRA 80003
Pepper mild mottle virus (PMMoV) SRA 37501 ISK 37501

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

 redoops  Esa Mustard
© Mustd Pathoscreen ReagentSet Diagnostics
Cauliflower mosaic virus (CaMV) SRP 45600

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100

Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200  ISK 27200

Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.atzlabs.com www.lifetechindia.com
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Barley yellow dwarf virus-mav
(BYDV-mav)

Barley stripe mosaic virus (BSMV)
Barley yellow dwarf virus-pav
(BYDV-pav)

Brome mosaic virus (BMV)
Cereal yellow dwarf virus-rpv
(CYDV-rpv)

Maize chlorotic mottle virus
(MCMV)

Maize streak virus (MSV)
Maize stripe virus (MSpV)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV)

Soil-borne wheat mosaic virus
(SBWMV)

PSA 26500

PSA 27200
PSA 57601

SRA 26500

SRA 19500

SRA 27500
SRA 29300

SRA 28001

SRA 17002

SRA 18800
SRA 17300
SRA 27200
SRA 57601

SRA 42001

ISK 17002

ISK 27200

Barley
Diagnostics

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Beet
(Sugarbeet)
Diagnostics

Beet necrotic yellow vein virus

(BNYWV)

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV)
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)
Phytophthora (Phyt)
Potyviruses (POTY)

Tobacco streak virus (TSV)
Xylella fastidiosa (Xf)

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV)
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)

Phytophthora (Phyt)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

PSA 87601  SRA 87601
PSA 44501  SRA 44501
PSA 92601  SRA 92601
PSA 27200  SRA 27200
PSA 25500  SRA 25500
PSP 34501  SRP 34501

PSA 87601

PSA 44501
PSA 92601
PSA 27200

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV)

SRA 87601
SRA 16301
SRA 32100
SRA 44501 ISK 44501
SRA 92601 ISK 92601
SRA 27200 ISK27200

Alfalfa
Diagnostics

ISK 44501
ISK 92601
ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.atzlabs.com
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Acidovorax avenae (Aa) BRA 41900

Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203  ISK 23203 Tu rfgra SS
Barley stripe mosaic v'irus (BSMV) SRA 19500 Diagnostics
rIi.';\\rll)ey yellow dwarf virus - pav (BYDV- SRA 27500 g

Brome mosaic virus (BMV) SRA 29300

High plains virus (HPV) SRA 17200

Johnsongrass mosaic virus (JGMV) SRA 18300

Maize chlorotic mottle virus (MCMV) SRA 17002 ISK17002

Maize dwarf mosaic virus (MDMV) SRA 18000  ISK 18000

Maize streak virus (MSV) SRA 18800

Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200  ISK 27200

Soilborne wheat mosaic virus (SBWMV) SRA 42001

Sugarcane mosaic virus (SCMV) SRA 18100

Wheat spindle streak mosaic virus

(WSSMVF)’ SRA 43001

Wheat streak mosaic virus (WSMV) PSA 47001 PSA 47001

Xanthomonas (Xan) BRA 14600

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

Oat Barley yellow dwarf virus-mav (BYDV- PSA 26500 SRA 26500
Diagnostics M) _
Barley yellow dwarf virus-pav (BYDV- SRA 27500
pav)
5 Cereal yellow dwarf virus-rpv (CYDV- SRA 28001
L) ,@3‘3 High plains virus (HPV) SRA 17200
o Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200  ISK 27200
Wheat streak mosaic virus (WSMV) PSA 47001 PSA 47001

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

 Homs Pathoscreen Reagentset Hop Diagnostics
Apple mosaic virus (ApMV) SRA 30700

Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203 ISK 23203

Phytophthora (Phyt) PSA 92601 SRA 92601 ISK 92601

Prunus necrotic ringspot virus

(PNRSV) PSA 30500 SRA 30500

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 9 and 10

www.atzlabs.com
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